10/08/07
10/22/07
11/10-11/16/07
12/10/07

12/03/07
12/28/07

12/01-12/30/07

12/28/07

01/04-/06/08

Submited by:
David Burdge

BOARD CHAIRMAN REPORT

January 08

Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting

Spoke at Sigel Sportsmen Meeting (Orange Option 2008)
Hunted Whitetails with Ken Fernberg in Ohio

Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting

Kemp’s Country Gallery- Matting and framing prints for PA NWTF
donations and Rendezvous

Communicated with Gene Alwine, Jon Pries, Rhonda Henry and other
Board members about Board seats and Resignations.

Completed 2008 Super Fund Budget

Attended Executive, Annual and January Board Meetings in State College



