BOARD CHAIRMAN REPORT

January 08

10/08/07	Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting
10/22/07	Spoke at Sigel Sportsmen Meeting (Orange Option 2008)
11/10-11/16/07	Hunted Whitetails with Ken Fernberg in Ohio
12/10/07	Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting
12/03/07 12/28/07	Kemp's Country Gallery- Matting and framing prints for PA NWTF donations and Rendezvous
12/01-12/30/07	Communicated with Gene Alwine, Jon Pries, Rhonda Henry and other Board members about Board seats and Resignations.
12/28/07	Completed 2008 Super Fund Budget
01/04-/06/08	Attended Executive, Annual and January Board Meetings in State College
Submited by: David Burdge	